
 

Effective 3/8/17

STATE APPROVED CONTRACTOR NAME ADDRESS CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL
MAKE-READY 

SURVEY MAKE-READY
MD Lamberts Cable Splicing Co. LLC 2521 S. Wesleyan Blvd., Rocky Mount, NC 27803 Tommy Lambert 252-442-9777 tlambert@lambertcable.com X
MD, PA, RI, VA Dycom Industries, Inc. 11780 US Hwy 1, Suite 600, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 334Tim Estes 561-627-7171 timestes@dycominc.com X X
MD, PA, VA Cyient 330 Roberts St, Suite 102, East Hartford, CT 06108 Jonathon Rosen 917 817 9740     Jonathan.Rosen@cyient.com X
MD, PA, VA UC Synergetic 123 N. White St., Suite E, Fort Mill , NC 29715 Vin Manoli 508-337-7600 vmanoli@ucsinc.com X
MD, VA KCI 936 Ridgebrook Road, Sparks, 21152 Nadia Pimentel 410.527.4400 Nadia.pimentel@kci.com X
MD, VA Telephone Engineering 10445 Cauthorne Road, Glen Allen, VA 23059 Bob Kite 804-798-4332 bob@kite3.com X
PA Parkside Util ity Construction LLC 219 Ruth Rd., Harleysvil le, PA 19438 Will iam Rowe 215-513-9500 bill .rowe@parksideutil.com X
PA Danella Line Services Co. Inc. 1402 Conshohocken Rd., Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 Bob Brust 610-828-6200 bbrust@danella.com X
PA CTDI 1336 Enterprise Drive West Chester, PA 19380 David Mills 610-793-8397 dmills@ctdi.com X
RI Parkside Util ity Construction LLC 219 Ruth Rd., Harleysvil le, PA 19438 Will iam Rowe 215-513-9500 bill .rowe@parksideutil.com X
VA Lamberts Cable Splicing Co. LLC 2521 S. Wesleyan Blvd., Rocky Mount, NC 27803 Tommy Lambert 252-442-9777 tlambert@lambertcable.com X

APPROVED FOR

In accordance with FCC requirements, Verizon is providing this l ist of contractors approved to conduct certain make-ready work. This l ist shall  not be construed as an endorsement by Verizon of any these companies. Verizon 
is not referring these companies to you and is not responsible in any respect for their actions or activities or for any aspect of any business relationship you choose to establish with them. All  work on Verizon owned util ity 
poles and joint-use poles must meet all  applicable federal, state, county and municipal codes and regulations as well  as those found in the most current edition of the National Electric Safety Code (available from IEEE), the 
Telcordia Blue Book – Manual of Construction Procedures (SR-1421, Issue 4, Nov 2007) (available from Telcordia), the terms of Licensee’s Pole Attachment Agreement with Verizon, the terms of the Joint Use Agreements in 
effect in your area (available from Verizon), and applicable Verizon practices and procedures. Verizon reserves all  rights to modify its l ist of approved contractors at any time for any reason by posting the revised l ist to 
Verizon's website. Licensee is responsible for ensuring that it has a copy of the most up-to-date l ist before retaining any contractor for any work.


